
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M75
Judge: 

Wolfgang Reuter GER Eskilstuna, SWE 05-03-11WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 4.70

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  09:20:00

End: 19-03-25  10:28:00

1 1829 Eberhard LINKE M75  4.52  =SB   Germany

2 825 Jürgen LAMP M75  4.14     Estonia

3 1900 Hans-Jürgen PFEIFFER M75  4.12  SB   Germany

4 2260 SHEA Jim O M75  4.04  SB   Ireland

5 911 Antero MARKUNSALO M75  3.97     Finland

6 844 Juhan TENNASILM M75  3.86     Estonia

7 1535 Anthony TREACHER M75  3.80     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

8 2626 Janis MANKOVSKIS M75  3.60  SB   Latvia

9 834 Priit PAALO M75  3.20     Estonia

10 3339 Wojciech MICHALSKI M75  2.99     Poland

4154 Howard BOOTH M75 NM     United States of America

I II III IV V VI

4.27 4.34 4.52 4.30 4.36 -Eberhard LINKE

4.14 4.03 - rJürgen LAMP

3.80 4.01 4.12 3.71 3.94 3.50Hans-Jürgen PFEIFFER

4.04 x x 3.94 x 3.98SHEA Jim O

3.62 3.64 3.93 3.55 3.91 3.97Antero MARKUNSALO

3.86 3.68 - 3.61 3.75 3.84Juhan TENNASILM

2.98 3.03 3.58 3.74 3.56 3.80Anthony TREACHER

3.53 3.58 3.60 2.60 3.53 3.57Janis MANKOVSKIS

x 3.20 2.77Priit PAALO

x x 2.99Wojciech MICHALSKI

rHoward BOOTH

  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Page 1 of 1

TORUŃ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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